


AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 02

BODY COMPONENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

BODY TRIM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

BRAKES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

COOLING/HEATING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

DOOR COMPONENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

DRIVETRAIN/TRANSMISSION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

ELECTRICAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

ENGINE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

EXHAUST/EMISSIONS SYSTEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

FILTERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

FLUIDS/OILS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

FUEL SYSTEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

GLASS/MIRRORS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

LIGHTING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

SEATING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .34

SECURITY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

STEERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

SUSPENSION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .36

WHEELS/TIRES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38

WIPER/WASHER SYSTEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

ACCESSORIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39

INDEX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42

TABLE OF CONTENTS



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 3

BODY COMPONENTS

A44788800239B51

FRONT GRILL

A4476203200

WHEEL WELL
(FRONT - RIGHT)

A4476300205

CONNECTING PANEL
(LOWER REAR - LEFT)

A4476302800

SIDE WALL TRIM
(RIGHT)

44788501369051

BUMPER SHIELD
(FRONT - LOWER)

44788067049B51

REAR BUMPER

A44788504259B51

FRONT GRILL/BUMPER
(FRONT)

A44788028009B51

BUMPER
(REAR)

44788003169051

BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
COVER (RIGHT SIDE)

A4478800216

BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
COVER (LEFT SIDE)

A4478804101

FENDER
(LEFT SIDE)

A4478804201

FENDER
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4478807701

HOOD

A6396101426

D-PILLAR STRIKER PLATE
(BOTTOM - RIGHT)

A6396101326

STRIKER PLATE (D-PILLAR)
(BOTTOM - LEFT)

A44788824009B51

GRILLE
(22-23 METRIS)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 04

BODY COMPONENTS

A4476200887

LONGITUDINAL MEMBER RAIL
EXTENSION (FRONT - LEFT)

4478801103

RADIATOR SUPPORT

4478800403

RADIATOR SUPPORT
(LOWER)

447730470064

SLIDING DOOR SHELL
(RIGHT SIDE)

447740280064

DOOR SHELL
(REAR - RIGHT)

447740240064

DOOR SHELL
(REAR - LEFT)

A4477206600

FRONT DOOR
(LEFT SIDE)

4477206700

FRONT DOOR
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4477304300

LOADING DOOR
(SLIDING - LEFT - W/ WINDOW)

A4478800612

BUMPER MOUNTING RAIL
(FRONT - LEFT SIDE)

A4478800712

BUMPER MOUNTING RAIL
(FRONT - RIGHT SIDE)

A4478800412

BUMPER MOUNTING RAIL
(REAR - LEFT SIDE)

A4478800512

BUMPER MOUNTING RAIL
(REAR - RIGHT SIDE)

A4478850616

BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
(CENTER - REAR)

A44788582009B51

FRONT BUMPER TRIM

A4476100214

CROSSMEMBER END - INNER



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 5

BODY TRIM
4478850118

BUMPER STRUT
(FRONT - LEFT)

4478850218

BUMPER STRUT
(FRONT - RIGHT)

4476900270

RAIL COVER STRIP
(REAR - LEFT)

A4478800724

BUMPER BRACKET
FRONT - RIGHT)

A4478801003

FRONT MODULE TOP
SUPPORT COWL CARRIER

A4476840577

WHEEL WELL ARCH TRIM
(REAR - LEFT)

A4476840677

WHEEL WELL ARCH TRIM
(REAR - RIGHT)

A44769415259B51

TRIM PANEL
(REAR)

44769405259B51

TRIM PANEL
(REAR)

A4476840177

WHEEL WELL ARCH TRIM
(FRONT - LEFT)

A4476840277

WHEEL WELL ARCH TRIM
(FRONT - RIGHT)

44788504229B51

CORNER COVER
(REAR - LEFT)

A4477471071

TRIM MOLDING
(BOTTOM - LEFT)

A4477471171

TRIM MOLDING
(BOTTOM - RIGHT)

A4478850814

SLAM PANEL SUPPORT
BRACKET (LEFT)

A4478850914

SLAM PANEL SUPPORT
BRACKET (RIGHT)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 06

BODY TRIM

A4476904125

A-PILLAR TRIM
(LEFT SIDE)

A4476900370

A-PILLAR TRIM
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4476900370

SIDE RAIL COVER STRIP
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4478300654

CENTRAL AIR VENT
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4475401886

CABLE DUCT

A4478800060

ENGINE HOOD LATCH
(LOWER PART)

A4478800160

ENGINE HOOD LATCH
(UPPER PART)

AA4478807600

ENGINE HOOD HINGE
(RIGHT SIDE)

4476280114

ENGINE HOOD SUPPORT

A44788502369051

RADIATOR SUPPORT COVER

A4478850214

IMPACT BAR BRACKET
(BUMPER TO CROSSMEMBER)

4478870700

ENGINE HOOD SUPPORT

A2028100712

SUNVISOR BEARING
MOUNT

A6396861474

LOADING EDGE
COVER STRIP

A1688870203

HOOD PROP CLIP

A000880030064

GRILLE EMBLEM



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 7

BODY TRIM

A4478401000

ROOF RAILING
(LEFT)

A0009919440

EXPANSION RIVET
(COVER PLATE)

A6395830046

JACK TAKE-UP DEVICE
GROMMET

A0009983485

ATTACHMENT COVER DOWEL

A6399980185

CENTRAL COVERING
DOWEL

A6389880581

PUSH BUTTON

0009919440

BODY PANEL
EXPANSION RIVET

A1249900492

WHEEL ARCH EXPANSION RIVET
(FRONT - LEFT)

A2019900292

REAR BUMPER
EXPANSION RIVET

A2019900192

EXPANSION RIVET
(RESERVOIR TO BRACKET)

A0089880978

PANEL COVER CLIP
(BOTTOM LEFT)

A1269941345

DOOR TRIM PANEL
LOCK NUT

A4476860782

HEADLIGHT ACCESS DOOR
(W/TETHER)

A0009989640

ENGINE HOOD BUFFER

A2038300142

REAR FENDER PRESSURE
FLAP

A4478810000

BUMPER AT FENDER SUPPORT
(LEFT - RIGHT)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 08

BODY TRIM

A0009918698

LEGROOM COVER CLIP

A0009902017

FASTENING SCREW
(LEFT)

A4478800127

FRONT PANEL SPRING ELEMENT

A44781101009051

MIRROR COVER
(RIGHT SIDE)

A44781100009051

MIRROR COVER
(LEFT SIDE)

A4478101500

MIRROR FRAME
(LEFT SIDE)

44781016009051

MIRROR FRAME
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4478202800

REARVIEW MIRROR GLASS
ADJUSTMENT CONTROL

N000000001476

SIDE MIRROR
TORX BOLT

A44769401039B51

REAR PANEL COVER TRIM
(DRIVER SIDE)

A2078880260

MERCEDES STAR CARRIER

A4476308400

APERATURE PANEL

N000000001476

SIDE MIRROR
TORX BOLT

88887230W

FLAT WASHER
6MM WITH 14-15MM OD

88887230N

M6 X 1.0 NYLOC NUT

A4477502800

HOOD RELEASE CABLE



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 9

BODY TRIM

A4475200422

NOISE CAPSULE
(BOTTOM)

A0008603600

DRIVERS AIR BAG

A44768079039051

DASH PANEL - W/VENTS

A4476300022

STRIKER PLATE
(LEFT SIDE)

A4478850181

LICENSE PLATE BRACKET
(W/O HARDWARE)

A4478100210

SUN VISOR
(LEFT SIDE)

A4478100310

SUN VISOR
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4477500100

FUEL FILLER FLAP

44788505229

CORNER COVER
(RIGHT REAR)

A0009915240

TRIM PANEL
EXPANSION RIVET

A0009922903

ENGINE HOOD
SUPPORT BUSHING

A0039949245

BUMPER COVER
LOCK NUT

A6395410212

BATTERY MOUNTING RAIL



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 010

BRAKES
A4474200320

BRAKE PADS
(REAR)

A9064210400

BRAKE PADS
(FRONT)

9065401517

BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR
(AFTERMARKET)

A4474200683

BRAKE CALIPER
(REAR - LEFT)

A4474200783

BRAKE CALIPER
(REAR - RIGHT)

A004420548380R

BRAKE CALIPER - REMAN
(FRONT - RIGHT)

A004420538380R

BRAKE CALIPER - REMAN
(FRONT - LEFT)

A004420538380

BRAKE CALIPER
(FRONT - LEFT)

A0044205383

BRAKE CALIPER
(FRONT - LEFT)

A0044205483

BRAKE CALIPER
(FRONT - RIGHT)

116.35010

BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR
(OEM)

A4474210000

DISK BRAKE COVER PLATE
(LEFT)

A4474210100

DISK BRAKE COVER PLATE
(RIGHT)

A9064211600

BRAKE PADS
(FRONT)

A0004207515

CALIPER CARRIER

A6394200220

PARKING BRAKE SHOE SET



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 11

BRAKES

A4474310500

MASTER CYLINDER

A0019984501

GROMMET (FLUID RESERVOIR
TO MASTER CYLINDER)

A9014270150

BRAKE CABLE
GUIDE BUSHING

A4479057002

AXLE RPM SENSOR
(FRONT - LEFT)

A4474200685

BRAKE CABLE
(REAR - LEFT)

A4474200785

BRAKE CABLE
(REAR - RIGHT)

A4474200000

UNLOCKING BRAKE CABLE

A4474310402

BRAKE FLUID
EXPANSION RESERVOIR

A2014200373

BRAKE SHOE ADJUSTER
(LEFT)

A4474230412

BRAKE ROTOR (REAR)

A6394210012

BRAKE ROTOR (FRONT)

A4474200200

PARKING BRAKE ADJUSTER

A4474270120

PARKING BRAKE
RELEASE HANDLE

A0015450609

PARKING BRAKE SWITCH

A0019953077

BRAKE LINE CLAMP

A0004280673

RETAINING SPRING



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 012

BRAKES
A4474310600

BRAKE BOOSTER

A0004210850

PILOT BUSHING SET
(FRONT)

A4474230063

GUIDE SLEEVE SET
(REAR)

A4474284200

BRAKE HOSE
(FRONT - LEFT & RIGHT)

A4474284500

BRAKE HOSE
(REAR - LEFT & RIGHT)

A1232910082

BRAKE PEDAL COVER

A1244270382

EMERGENCY BRAKE
PEDAL PAD

A2204210171

DISK BRAKE TO WHEEL HUB
ROTOR SCREW (RIGHT & LEFT)

A0065422518

VACUUM PRESSURE SENSOR
(BRAKE BOOSTER)

A0259973345

FLAT SEAL RING (MASTER 
CYLINDER TO BRAKE BOOSTER)

A9079900800

BRAKE CALIPER BOLTS

2505695C1

BRAKE PEDAL PAD

A4474320000

BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER
RESERVOIR CAP

A2014230592

BRAKE SHOE
DRAW SPRING

910105014013

CALIPER CARRIER BOLT

A4474200300

FOOT OPERATED BRAKE
PEDAL ASSEMBLY



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 13

BRAKES
A0014211191

BRAKE SPRING SET
(FRONT - LEFT)

A4474230091

BRAKE SPREADER SPRING
(REAR - LEFT SET)

88887250

PARKING BRAKE SPRING



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 014

COOLING/HEATING
A4475010582

RADIATOR HOSE
(UPPER)

A4475010882

RADIATOR HOSE
(LOWER)

A4475280282

CHARGE AIR HOSE (AT CHARGE
AIR COOLER - LEFT)

A4475280482

CHARGE AIR HOSE (AT CHARGE
AIR COOLER - RIGHT)

A2742002782

COOLANT HOSE (BETWEEN
THERMOSTAT & WATER PUMP)

A4479065600

COOLING FAN ASSEMBLY

A4475000149

EXPANSION RESERVOIR TANK

A4479060412

COOLING FAN ASSEMBLY

A4478690066

WATER RESERVOIR
FILLER NECK

A4478801214

RADIATOR BRACKET
(OUTER - RIGHT)

A4475013282

COOLANT HOSE

A4475050830

RADIATOR AIR DUCTING
(LEFT)

A4475010001

RADIATOR COOLANT
WATER COOLER

A4478350070

CONDENSER

A4475050041

CONDENSER FASTENING
FRAME

A4475010125

COOLANT BLEED LINE HOSE



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 15

COOLING/HEATING
A0009932502

CATCH SPRING
(THERMOSTAT HOUSING 

A0079972090

HOSE CLAMP
(AT WATER PUMP)

A0059970190

HOSE CLAMP

A4478850064

RADIATOR SUPPORT
CONNECTOR

A1695040114

UPPER RADIATOR INSULATOR

A0009912195

RADIATOR PLUG-IN
FASTENER (TOP)

A4475050030

RADIATOR TOP AIR DUCTING

A024997634564

WATER PUMP O-RING

N916016028204

HEATER HOSE CLAMP
(28/15MM)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 016

DOOR COMPONENTS

88887230

AFTERMARKET HD
DOOR STRAP

N000000006812

DOOR CHECK BOLT

A4477270828

WINDOW REGULATOR
SWITCH POD (RIGHT SIDE)

A4477204000

DOOR MODULE BASIC CARRIER
(FRONT - RIGHT)

A4477301802

DOOR HANDLE
LOCK ASSEMBLY

A4477408300

DOOR LOCK
(REAR - RIGHT)

A4477300702

SLIDING DOOR ACTUATOR
(LEFT SIDE)

A4477300802

SLIDING DOOR LATCH

A4477200335

FRONT DOOR LATCH
(RIGHT SIDE)

A6397400635

DOOR LOCK
(REAR - UPPER & LOWER)

A4479063600

POWER WINDOW GEAR MOTOR
(RIGHT DOOR)

A4477600134

DOOR HANDLE BEARING
BRACKET (FRONT - RIGHT)

A4477600434

DOOR HANDLE BEARING
BRACKET (FRONT - LEFT)

A2059055251

SWITCH BLOCK
LOCKING MECHANISM

A4477200135

FRONT DOOR LATCH
(LEFT SIDE)

A4479063500

GEAR MOTOR (FOR POWER
WINDOW - LEFT DOOR)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 17

DOOR COMPONENTS

A4477660025

DOOR HANDLE TRIM RING

A44776000169B27

DOOR HANDLE COVER
(FRONT - LEFT)

A4477600116

SLIDING DOOR HANDLE
COVER (LEFT SIDE)

A4477600147

SLIDING DOOR CARRIAGE
(TOP - RIGHT)

A4477601447

SLIDING DOOR ROLLER
CARRIAGE (BOTTOM - LEFT)

A44776000599B27

DOOR HANDLE
(FRONT - LEFT)

A44776001599B27

SLIDING DOOR HANDLE

A4477600047

SLIDING DOOR CARRIAGE
(MIDDLE)

A4477600347

SLIDING DOOR CARRIAGE
(CENTRAL - RIGHT)

A4477660237

SLIDING DOOR GUIDE RAIL
(CENTER - LEFT)

A4477660737

SLIDING DOOR GUIDE RAIL
(BOTTOM - RIGHT)

A4477600247

SLIDING DOOR CENTRAIL 
CARRIAGE

A4477606000

INTERIOR DOOR HANDLE
(FRONT - LEFT)

A4477606900

INTERIOR DOOR HANDLE
(FRONT - RIGHT)

A4477661137

SLIDING DOOR GUIDE RAIL
(BOTTOM RIGHT)

A4477660337

SLIDING DOOR GUIDE RAIL
(CENTER - RIGHT SIDE)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 018

DOOR COMPONENTS

A4477200254

DOOR SEAL
(FRONT - TOP - LEFT)

A4477410080

REAR DOOR SEALING
(LEFT - CENTER)

A4477410200

REAR-END DOOR
SEALING

N000000008007

DOOR CHECK BOLTS

A4477660397

INTERMEDIATE LAYER
COVER PAD

A6397300716

DOOR CHECK HOLDER
(RIGHT DOOR)

A4477411000

REAR DOOR SEALING

A4477200104

DOOR STRIKER LOCK
(LEFT)

A6397410080

REAR DOOR SEAL
VERTICAL

A4477210600

DOOR SEAL
(LEFT SIDE)

A6397300616

LEFT DOOR CHECK
DOOR HOLDER

A4477207500

DOOR CHECK
(LEFT & RIGHT)

A4477230114

BASE HANDLE BRACKET
(RIGHT SIDE)

A0009915932

DOOR MODULE BLIND RIVET
(FRONT - LEFT W/PAN HEAD)

A4477208300

DOOR HINGE
(LEFT SIDE)

A4477208400

DOOR HINGE
(RIGHT SIDE)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 19

DOOR COMPONENTS

A4477600104

REAR END DOOR CABLE
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4477604100

REAR END DOOR CABLE
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4477603900

DOOR CABLE

A4477604300

DOOR CONTROL CABLE

88887031

IMPROVED AFTERMARKET
DOOR PANEL FASTENERS

A4477600004

FRONT DOOR LOCK CABLE

A4477400337

DOOR HINGE
(UPPER LEFT SIDE)

A4477400737

DOOR HINGE
(UPPER RIGHT SIDE)

A4477407600

DOOR HINGE
(LOWER LEFT SIDE)

A4477407700

DOOR HINGE
(LOWER RIGHT SIDE)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 02 0

DRIVETRAIN/TRANSMISSION
A9062708000

RANGE SELECTOR
LEVER

A4472410113

TRANSMISSION MOUNT

A4472771200

OIL COOLER TO TRANSMISSION
OIL LINE (LEFT)

A4472771300

OIL COOLER TO TRANSMISSION
OIL LINE (RIGHT)

A4473508000

REAR AXLE SHAFT
(LEFT & RIGHT)

A0029905854

REAR AXLE FLANGE NUT

A2309970246

PINION SEAL

A4474101306

COMPLETE TWO PART
PROPELLER SHAFT

A4475000001

TRANSMISSION OIL COOLER

A4473500245

DIFFERENTIAL YOKE FLANGE

A4473505900

OUTBOARD CV TS BOOT
PARTS KIT

4473505500

HUB 
(LEFT - REAR)

4473505600

HUB 
(RIGHT - REAR)

4473300620

HUB 
(LEFT - FRONT)

4473300720

HUB 
(RIGHT - FRONT)

A7252703707

TRANSMISSION PAN
FILTER GASKET



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 21

DRIVETRAIN/TRANSMISSION
A4474103500

PROPELLER SHAFT
FLEX DISC

A2202710380

TRANSMISSION PAN GASKET



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 022

ELECTRICAL
A2749062100

STARTER
(C-CLASS 12V 1.7KW)

A000906770380

ALTERNATOR

A4479063000

BLOWER REGULATOR

A2059055151

CENTRAL LOCK SWITCH

2749060700

IGNITION COIL

20590569119051

WINDOW SWITCH

A0015456309

STOP LIGHT SWITCH

A4479008006

COMPLETE DOOR CONTROL
MODULE UNIT (RIGHT)

A0075421318

START & STOP FUNCTION
RELAY

A4479007906

COMPLETE DOOR CONTROL
MODULE UNIT (LEFT)

A2468700558

ENGINE HOOD CATCH
LIMIT SWITCH

A4475405242

HORN
(LEFT SIDE)

A0305452828

BACK-UP LIGHT SWITCH PLUG

A0005455300

BACK-UP LIGHT SWITCH

A2059051513

WINDOW SWITCH

A000906930580

ALTERNATOR



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 23

ELECTRICAL
A4475400537

ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS
(BRAKE LINE WEAR INDICATOR)

A4479007906

ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS
(RADAR SENSOR)

A4475408650

ELECTRICAL LINE HARNESS
(BLIND SPOT ASSIST)

2741503002

ENGINE WIRING HARNESS

A4479006002

COMPLETE COLLISION/WARNING
SYSTEM CONTROL UNIT

A0008300102

MECHANICAL RADIAL
BLOWER WHEEL

A6398200654

INTERIOR DOOR
LIGHT SWITCH

A0075421318

OUTDOOR TEMPERATURE
SENSOR

A0295451026

COUPLING HOUSING
(AIRBAG TRIGGER UNIT)

4479006011

COMPLETE HEATER/AC
CONTROL UNIT

A9069000603

COMPLETE BLIND SPOT
ASSISTANT CONTROL UNIT

A4475400955

WIRING HARNESS (ALTERNATOR)

A4475400855

WIRING HARNESS (STARTER)

A4475401755

WIRING HARNESS (POSITIVE
CABLE TO BATTERY)

A4475409704

WIRING HARNESS

A4475409804

WIRING HARNESS



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 024

ELECTRICAL
A44790036109051

TURN SIGNAL & GEARSHIFT
LEVER

PS-2FBP-M

PARKING SENSOR SYSTEM
(FRONT)

A0375450228

CIGARETTE LIGHTER
SOCKET PLUG

N1035053

FLASHING LIGHT SWITCH

A24690502509107

HEADLIGHT CONTROL SWITCH

88887240

PARKING SENSOR
(FRONT)

88887241

PARKING SENSOR WIRE

88887242

PARKING SENSOR MODULE

A0001531859

VALVE SOLENOID
(TO TURBOCHARGER)

A0005450647

CONTACT SUPPORT

A0005450847

CONTACT SUPPORT

A0008260174

CONTACT SPRING

A0009824926

CONTACT SOCKET

A0035420219

HORN RELAY

A0035421619

POWER RELAY - 4-PIN

A0081534428

AIR FLOW
PRESSURE SENSOR



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 25

ELECTRICAL
A1635422818

FUEL TANK
PRESSURE SENSOR

88887030

MULTI-SWITCH
DOOR COVER

A0025422619

ENGINE CONTROL RELAY
(TERMINAL 87)

A6398200011

CONTACT SWITCH
(TO RIGHT B PILLAR)

A0009056102

TEMPERATURE SENSOR
(AT CYLINDER HEAD)

A0009822523

4-PIN BLACK RELAY

A0009829604

4-PIN MULTI-PURPOSE
RELAY

A4475404326

FUSE BOX SOCKET

A4479002319

CONTROL RADAR
SENSOR UNIT

A1668210151

ACCELERATION SENSOR

A4479056802

RPM SENSOR - REAR AXLE
(LEFT)

A0009829508

AUXILIARY/SUPPORT BATTERY
(12V - 10AH)

A9073010200

ACCELERATOR PEDAL

A4475404389

ELECTRICAL LINE
SENSOR HARNESS

A0295451126

AIR TEMPERATURE
INTAKE CONNECTOR

A2709051300

CRANKSHAFT SENSOR



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 02 6

ENGINE

A4472410100

ENGINE MOUNT
(FRONT - RIGHT)

A4472410200

ENGINE MOUNT
(FRONT - LEFT)

A6112340193

IDLER PULLEY
TENSIONER

A0000101685

FILLER CAP

A0000160569

CYLINDER HEAD BOLTS

N007603014106

DRAIN PLUG SEAL

A2701800400

OIL FILTER COVER

A2709050400

CAMSHAFT POSITION
SENSOR

A2740101804

OIL FILLER NECK

A2740300212

STARTER RING
GEAR FLEXPLATE

A2740300205

FLYWHEEL W/ RING GEAR

A0009933900

SERPENTINE BELT

A2701590700

SPARK PLUG

2761560790

CAMSHAFT INTAKE
SOLENOID

2700960080

ELASTOMER MOLDED SEAL

A2741800000

OIL PUMP



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 27

ENGINE
A2742001270

BELT TENSIONER

2740900444

INTERMEDIATE INTAKE
PIPE FLANGE

A2760101028

OIL PAN
(LOWER SECTION)

A2740144800

OIL PAN
(UPPER SECTION)

A4475280206

AIR FILTER HOUSING

A2740903300

TURBOCHARGER

A2740904080

TURBOCHARGER WASTEGATE
ACTUATOR

A2740105009

ENGINE OIL DIPSTICK TUBE

A2740105109

ENGINE OIL DIPSTICK

A2742020019

GUIDE PULLEY
(AT ALTERNATOR)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 02 8

EXHAUST/EMISSIONS SYSTEM

A0009953633

PROFILE EXHAUST CLAMP

88887060

VAPOR CANISTER
SHUTOFF VALVE FILTER

88887070

VAPOR CANISTER
PRE-FILTER

A0004760600

PURGE VALVE

A2224707600

CHARCOAL VAPOR
CANISTER

A4474700059

ACTIVATED CHARCOAL
FILTER

A4474701281

CHARCOAL CANISTER
BRACKET

A4474700681

CHARCOAL CANISTER
BRACKET (UPPER - LEFT)

A4474700781

CHARCOAL CANISTER
BRACKET (UPPER - RIGHT)

2740189100

PURGE LINE

A4474901030

CENTRAL SHIELD

A1684920344

EXHAUST SUSPENSION
RING

A2741420080

EXHAUST SYSTEM SOFT-MAT
METAL SEAL

A447490170080

EXHAUST (ONE - PIECE)

A0014701393

VAPOR CANISTER
SHUTOFF VALVE

A4474908700

CENTRAL EXHAUST SYSTEM



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 29

EXHAUST/EMISSIONS SYSTEM
A0075426318

OXYGEN SENSOR (LAMDA)
DOWNSTREAM

A0095425518

OXYGEN SENSOR (LAMDA)
UPSTREAM

FILTERS

FLUIDS/OILS

A2701800109

OIL FILTER

A6510900051

AIR FILTER

A2740940004

AIR FILTER

A4478300100

CABIN AIR FILTER

5W30S

SYNTHETIC ENGINE OIL
(1 LITER)

5W40EUROS

SYNTHETIC ENGINE OIL
(1 LITER)

0W30S

SYNTHETIC ENGINE OIL
(1 LITER)

861399

ANTIFREEZE COOLANT
(50/50)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 030

FUEL SYSTEM
A4474702900

FUEL TANK
(2020)

A4474750621

FUEL TANK STRAP
(FRONT)

A4474750721

FUEL TANK STRAP
(REAR)

A2560705600

INJECTOR W/NOZZLE

A4474706500

FUEL PUMP MODULE

A4479052602

FUEL GAUGE SENDER UNIT
(FILL LEVEL SENSOR)

A0014711430

BAYONET COUPLING
DELIVERY UNIT

A2404700505

FUEL TANK CAP

A4474703801

FUEL TANK
(2022)

A4474700420

FILLER NECK

A4474700164

EVAP PURGE LINE

A4474700864

FUEL FEED LINE

A4474704801

FUEL LINE
(FRONT)

A0059971990

REGENERATION LINE
TO ENGINE CLAMP

A0009985402

CENTRAL CABLE GROMMET

A0009009213

COMPLETE FUEL PUMP
CONTROL UNIT



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 31

FUEL SYSTEM

GLASS/MIRRORS

A4476700401

WINDSHIELD
FOR VINS UP TO 06/30/20

447-725-04-10

WINDOW GLASS PANE
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4477250310

WINDOW GLASS PANE
(LEFT SIDE)

A4477350209

WINDOW GLASS PANE
(SLIDING DOOR - LEFT SIDE)

A4476706500

WINDSHIELD
FOR VINS AFTER 06/30/20

A4477250410

WINDOW GLASS PANE
(LEFT SIDE)

A0019902392

TANK FASTENING LOCK
EXPANSION RIVET

A0009954575

LINE BRACKET SPACER

A0009956665

EXTENDABLE SPACER

A0019953265

REGENERATION LINE
CLAMP

A4478113400

MIRROR GLASS
(LEFT SIDE)

A4478113300

MIRROR GLASS
(RIGHT SIDE)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 032

GLASS/MIRRORS

LIGHTING
A4478201339

CARGO LAMP
(REAR)

A6398200121

TURN SIGNAL LAMP

N000000008149

HEADLAMP BULB

A4478200339

CARGO LAMP
(MID CABIN)

A4478200964

TAILLAMP
(LEFT SIDE)

A4479068100

HEADLAMP
(LEFT SIDE)

A4479068200

HEADLAMP
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4478201064

TAILLAMP
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4478112500

MIRROR ASSEMBLY
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4478115400

MIRROR ASSEMBLY
(FRONT -LEFT SIDE)

A4478112400

MIRROR ASSEMBLY
(LEFT SIDE)

A4478602002

WINDOW AIRBAG
(FRONT - RIGHT)

A4477200117

WINDOW GUIDE RAIL SEAL
(RIGHT SIDE)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 33

LIGHTING

N000000002111

HEADLIGHT BLINKER LIGHT 
BULB

N000000003138

TURN SIGNAL BULB

A0005400966

ADDITIONAL TURN SIGNAL
LAMP SOCKET (LEFT SIDE)

A0999068400

LICENSE PLATE LAMP

A4479062900

BRAKE LAMP
(ADDITIONAL)

A4478260040

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR
(LEFT SIDE)

A4478260140

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR
(RIGHT SIDE)

N1035051

LED FLASHING LIGHT
(LEFT SIDE)

N1035052

LED FLASHING LIGHT
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4478202400

BULB MOUNT
(RIGHT SIDE)

A9068260282

BULB SOCKET

000000008090

HEADLAMP BULB
(LOW BEAM)

N000000008164

AMBER REAR TURN SIGNAL BULB

N000000007420

HEADLIGHT BULB
(HIGH BEAM)

N000000008156

BACK-UP, REAR FOGLAMP, STOP, 
TURN SIGNAL BULB



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 034

SEATING
88887000

CORDURA AFTERMARKET
SEAT COVER (BACK & BOTTOM)

88887001

CORDURA AFTERMARKET
HEADREST & ARMREST COVERS

A4479105602

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT LEVER
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4479140400

DRIVER SEAT CUSHION
COVER

A2469192500

SEAT/HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
FACING (RIGHT SIDE)

A4478608000

SEATBELT ASSEMBLY
(RIGHT SIDE)

A4478601285

SEATBELT ASSEMBLY
(LEFT SIDE)

A4478602169

SEATBELT BUCKLE
(CO-DRIVER SEAT)

A4478602469

SEATBELT BUCKLE
(DRIVER SEAT)

88887230B

DOOR STRAP BOLT
M6 X 1.0 X 20

A0009106109

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT

A4479702900

FOLDING ARMREST



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 35

STEERING

SECURITY

4474600148

TIE ROD
(OUTER RIGHT SIDE)

A4474600048

TIE ROD
(OUTER LEFT SIDE)

A4473320288

STEERING KNUCKLE SHIELD

A4473320588

STEERING KNUCKLE SHIELD

A4474604600

POWER STEERING RACK

A4474600055/A

INNER TIE ROD

AA0019950335

SINGLE-EYE CLAMP
(LEFT OR RIGHT)

A2039950305

BOOT CLAMP

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

A44790569039999 IGNITION KEY (2-BUTTONS)

Also AvailableAlso AvailableA0008280388

KEY FOB BATTERY
(CR2025)

A4474601509

STEERING SHAFT



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 036

SUSPENSION

A4473240684

SPRING SHIM
(BOTTOM)

A4473301507

CONTROL ARM
(LOWER RIGHT SIDE)

A4473301407

CONTROL ARM 
(LOWER LEFT SIDE)

A4476200085

STRUT
(LEFT & RIGHT)

4473240006

BUMPER JOUNCE
(REAR SPRING)

A4473205538

SUSPENSION STRUT
(LEFT & RIGHT)

A6393230720

STRUT SUPPORT BUSHING
(LEFT & RIGHT)

A1723220184

COIL SPRING SHIM

A4473211106

SHOCK ABSORBER BUFFER
(LEFT & RIGHT)

A4473230092

FRONT SPRING BELLOW

A4473241084

TOP SPRING SHIM

A4476200101

CROSSMEMBER/RADIATOR 
SUPPORT

A4473240204

COIL SPRING
(REAR)

A4473210700

COIL SPRING
(FRONT)

A4476200201

AXLE SHOCK ABSORBER
(LEFT SIDE)

A4473505400

CONTROL ARM
(RIGHT REAR)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 37

SUSPENSION
A4473200089

TORSION BAR LINKAGE
(FRONT - LEFT)

A4473200389/A

TORSION STRUT
(FRONT - RIGHT)

A4473231000

SPRING RETAINER

6393260616

STABILIZER LINK
(LEFT OR RIGHT)

A4473210083

FRONT STRUT
PLAIN BEARING

A4473260240

TORSION BAR HOLDER

A4473231565

TORSION BAR

A4473240584

SPRING SHIM
(INNER - BOTTOM)

A4473200389

TORSION BAR
(RIGHT SIDE)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 038

WHEELS/TIRES
4474011600

HUB CAP

0019900607

LUG BOLT

A44740102019206

STEEL WHEEL (17”)

QG1138

TIRE CHAIN
(TENSIONER REQUIRED)

4479059301

VALVE STEM

4479051704

TPMS SENSOR

225/55R17SNOW

SNOW TIRE 

225/55R17MCM8

TIRE

235/55R17

TIRE 

A6399820009

TOP CAP COVER



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 39

ACCESSORIES

WIPER/WASHER SYSTEM

63Y61

LED NEAR FLOOD
WORK LIGHT

63Z21

LED LONG RANGE FLOOD
WORK LIGHT

64G01

LED FAR FLOOD
WORK LIGHT

64G11

LED NEAR FLOOD
WORK LIGHT

68610

PIGTAIL
(FOR 63Z21 AND 63Y61)

APS750

INVERTER CHARGER
(750 WATT)

APS1250

INVERTER CHARGER
(1250 WATT)

PV100USB

COMPACT INVERTER
(100 WATT W/ USB)

A4478200300

WINDSHIELD WIPER ARM
(DRIVER SIDE)

A4478200400

WINDSHIELD WIPER ARM
(CO-DRIVER SIDE)

A4478205400

WIPER BLADE
(RIGHT & LEFT SIDE)

A0008690200

WASHER RESERVOIR

A0008690500

WINDSHILD WASHER PUMP

A0008690600

WINDSHILD WASHER 
TANK GROMMET SET

W000050335

WINDSHIELD WIPER ARM CAP



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 040

ACCESSORIES

415026-570015

REAR BUMPER STEP
(26” W/ 6” DROP - 2” RECEIVER)

415026-570010

REAR BUMPER STEP
(26” - 2” RECEIVER)

76015

CLASS 3 TRAILER HITCH
(2” RECEIVER)

13276

CLASS 3 TRAILER HITCH
(2” RECEIVER)

A2213150061

TOWING EYE

1529-0005

FLOOR MAT (DRIVER SIDE)
(RIGHT SIDE DRIVE)

A4476809502

FLOOR MATS (FRONT SET)
ALL SEASON

A44788503239B51

TRAILER HITCH BUMPER
COVER (FRONT)

584026-570000

REAR BUMPER STEP
(26” OMEGA - 2” RECEIVER)

LB20-24-81

BI-FOLD LOADING RAMP
(24” X 81”)

CVR150736

LOADING RAMP

LB20-36-81

BI-FOLD LOADING RAMP
(36” X 81”)

PV200CUSB

COMPACT INVERTER
(200 WATT W/ USB)

PV150

COMPACT INVERTER
(150 WATT)

PV375

COMPACT INVERTER
(375 WATT)

6093

UNIVERSAL GRIP HANDLE



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 41

ACCESSORIES
A0069972690

HOSE CLAMP

A0099880678

ENTRANCE CLAMP

A4479055004

REAR CAMERA

A9069900401

HEX HEAD BOLT
W/FLANGE

N000000000544

TAPPING SCREW
(BUMPER ON FENDER)

N000000003277

HEXAGON NUT
(WITH SERRATION - M14 X 1.5)

5140157

2, 3 INCH BLUE DECAL

5140158

3, 3 INCH BLUE DECAL

5140159

4, 3 INCH BLUE DECAL

5140160

5, 3 INCH BLUE DECAL

5140161

6, 3 INCH BLUE DECAL

5140162

7, 3 INCH BLUE DECAL

5140163

8, 3 INCH BLUE DECAL

5140164

9, 3 INCH BLUE DECAL

5140155

0, 3 INCH BLUE DECAL

5140156

1, 3 INCH BLUE DECAL



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 042

INDEX

A
A-PILLAR TRIM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

AIR BAG (DRIVER SIDE) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

AIR & OIL FILTERS/HOUSING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26-29

ACCELERATION SENSOR/PEDAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

ALTERNATORS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

APERATURE PANEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

ANTIFREEZE COOLANT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

AXLE RPM SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

ATTACHMENT COVER DOWEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

AUXILIARY BATTERY SUPPORT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

B
BACK-UP SWITCH/PLUGS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

BATTERY MOUNTING RAIL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

BAYONET COUPLING DELIVERY UNIT . . . . . . . . . . . .30

BELT TENSIONER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

BRAKE COMPONENTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10-13

BUMPER JOUNCE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

BUMPER FENDER SUPPORT & BRACKET . . . . . . . . . . . .5

BUMPERS & SHIELDS & GRILLS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

BUMPER REINFORCEMENTS & COVERS. . . . . . . . . . . . .3

BUMPER STRUTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

BUMPER STEPS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40

BUMPER MOUNTING RAILS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

BLOWER REGULATOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

BODY PANEL EXPANSION RIVET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

C
CABLE DUCT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6 

CAMSHAFT INTAKE SOLENOID . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

CAMSHAFT POSITION SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

CATCH SPRING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

CENTRAL AIR VENT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

CENTRAL CABLE GROMMET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

COVERING DOWEL/COVER CLIPS/PUSH BUTTON . . 7

CENTRAL LOCK SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

CENTRAL HEAT SHIELD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28

CHARCOAL VAPOR CANISTER/BRACKETS. . . . . . . . .28

CIGARETTE LIGHTER SOCKET PLUG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23 

CONTROL ARMS/STRUTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

COOLANT HOSES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

COOLING FAN ASSEMBLY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

COIL SPRINGS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

COMPLETE DOOR CONTROL MODULE UNITS . . . . . . 22

COMPLETE TWO PART PROPELLER SHAFT . . . . . . . . . .20

COMPLETE HEATER/AC CONTROL UNITS . . . . . . . . . . 22

CONDENSER & FASTENING FRAME . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

CONNECTING PANEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

CONTACT SUPPORTS & SPRINGS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

COLLISION/WARNING UNIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

CORNER COVER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

CROSSMEMBER/RADIATOR SUPPORT ABSORBER . 4,36

CYLINDER HEAD BOLTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

D
DASH PANEL W/VENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

DECAL STICKERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

DISK BRAKE COVER PLATES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

DISK BRAKE TO WHEEL HUB SCREW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12  

DOORS COMPONENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16-19

D-PILLAR STRIKER PLATES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

DRAIN PLUG SEAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

E
ELASTOMER MOLDED SEAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

EXHAUST SYSTEMS/CLAMP/RING/SEAL . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

ENGINE HOOD SUPPORTS/LATCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

ENGINE HOOD BUFFER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

ENGINE HOOD HINGE & LATCHES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

ENGINE HOOD CATCH LIMIT SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

ENGINE MOUNTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26

EXPANSION RIVETS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 

EXPANSION RESERVOIR TANK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

EXTENDABLE SPACER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31 

F
FENDERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

FILLER CAP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8,26

FLASHING LIGHT SWITCHES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

FLEXPLATES/FLYWHEELS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26 

FLOOR MATS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40

FLUIDS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29 

FRONT MODULE TOP SUPPORT COWL CARRIER . . . .5

FUEL GAUGE SENDER UNIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30,31

FUEL FILLER FLAP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

FUEL FILLER NECK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

FUEL LINES/EVAP PURGE LINE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30,31 

FUEL PUMP MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30,31

FUEL TANKS/CAP/STRAPS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30,31

G
GRILL EMBLEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

GROMMET (RESERVOIR TO MASTER CYLINDER) . .11 

GUIDE PULLEY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

H
HEADLIGHT CONTROL SWITCHES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

HEADLIGHT ACCESS DOOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

HOOD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

HOOD PROP & CLIP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

HOOD RELEASE CABLE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

HORN & RELAY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21,23

HOSE CLAMPS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15,42

HUB CAP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38

HUBS/TRANS COOLER/TRANS PAN GASKET . . . . . . .20 

I
IDLER PULLEY TENSIONER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

INJECTOR W/NOZZLE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

IGNITION COIL . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

IMPACT BAR BRACKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

INTERMEDIATE INTAKE PIPE FLANGE . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

INTERMEDIATE LAYER COVER PAD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

INTERIOR DOOR LIGHT SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

INVERTER CHARGERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39,40

J
JACK TAKE-UP DEVICE GROMMET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

K
KEY FOB BATTERY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 43

INDEX

L
LED FLOOD LIGHTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

LICENSE PLATE BRACKET W/O HARDWARE . . . . . . . . 9

LIGHTING/BULBS/LAMPS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32,33

LINE BRACKET SPACER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

LOADING EDGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

LOADING RAMPS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40

LONGITUDINAL MEMBER RAIL EXTENTION . . . . . . . .4

LUG BOLT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

M
MASTER CYLINDER & CAP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

MERCEDES STAR CARRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

MIRROR GLASS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31,32

MIRROR ASSEMBLIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31,32

MIRROR COVERS/FRAME/BOLTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8  

MULTI-SWITCH DOOR COVER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

N
NOISE CAPSULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

NUMBER DECALS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41

O
OIL COOLER LINES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

OIL FILTER COVER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

OIL FILLER NECK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

OIL PANS & DIPSTICKS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27

OIL PUMP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

OUTDOOR TEMPERATURE SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

OXYGEN SENSORS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

P
PANELS/FENDERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

PARKING BRAKE ADJUSTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

PARKING BRAKE RELEASE HANDLE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

PARKING BRAKE SPRING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

PIGTAIL (FOR 63Z21 & 63Y61). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39

PILOT BUSHING & GUIDE SLEEVE SETS . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

PINION SEAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

POWER STEERING RACK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

POWER WINDOW GEAR MOTOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

PROPELLER SHAFT FLEX DISK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

PURGE VALVE/LINE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

R
RADIATOR AIR DUCTING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15 

RADIATOR BRACKETS & AIR DUCTING . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

RADIATOR COOLANT WATER COOLER . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

RADIATOR HOSES . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

RADIATOR PLUG-IN FASTENER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

RADIATOR SUPPORTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

RADIATOR SUPPORT COVER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

RADIATOR INSULATOR (UPPER). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

RANGE SELECTOR LEVER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

RAIL COVER STRIP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

REAR AXLE SHAFT & NUT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

REAR DOOR SEALING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

REAR FENDER PRESSURE FLAP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

REARVIEW MIRROR ADJUSTMENT CONTROL . . . . . . . .8

REGENERATION LINE CLAMPS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

ROOF RAILING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

RPM SENSOR - REAR AXLE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

S
SEATING/CUSHONS/SEATBELTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .34

SHOCK ABSORBERS/SPRING BELLOW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

SIDE RAIL COVER STRIP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

SINGLE-EYE CLAMP/BOOT CLAMP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

SLIDING DOOR CARRIAGES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

SLIDING DOOR HANDLE & ACTUATOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

SLIDING DOOR GUIDE RAILS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

SLAM PANEL SUPPORT BRACKETS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

STARTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22 

SERPENTINE BELT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

SPARK PLUGS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26 

SPRING SHIMS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37

SUN VISOR & MOUNT BRACKET . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6,9

STEEL WHEEL (17”) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

STEERING KNUCKLE SHIELDS & SHAFT . . . . . . . . . . . . .35 

STRIKER PLATES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

SWITCHES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22-25

T
TANK FASTENING LOCK RIVET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

TIE RODS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35

TIRES/SNOW TIRES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

TORSION BAR LINKAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .37

TOWING EYE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

TPMS SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38 

TRAILER HITCHES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

TRAILER HITCH BUMPER COVER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

TRANSMISSION MOUNT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

TRIM MOLDING & PANELS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

TURBOCHARGER & WASTEGATE ACTUATOR . . . . . . . 27

TURN SIGNAL & GEARSHIFT LEVER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

U
UNIVERSAL GRIP HANDLE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40

V
VACUUM PRESSURE SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

VALVE STEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38

VALVE SOLENOID . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23

VAPOR CANISTER SHUTOFF VALVES & FILTER . . . . . . 28

W
WASHER RESERVOIR/PUMP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39

WASHER TANK GROMMET SET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39

WATER RESERVOIR FILLER NECK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

WHEEL WELLS ARCH & TRIM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3,5

WINDOW REGULATOR SWITCH POD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15

WINDOW SWITCHES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

WINDOW GLASS PANE/WINDSHIELD. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31

WIPER BLADES/ARMS .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39

WIRING HARNESSES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .23



These products may expose you to chemicals that are known in the state of California to cause cancer.
For more information please visit: www.P65warnings.ca.gov These products may expose you to chemicals that are known in the state of California to cause 
cancer.
For more information please visit: www.P65warnings.ca.gov

Follow us on social media  Doc # AD-E06-86-1135731    Rev Date: 6/19/2025

800-752-1700
WWW.FLEETANDAUTO.COM

FleetandAuto.com is operated by Jasper Innovative Solutions (JIS), a leading 
supplier of auto parts and components for fleet vehicles. JIS offers both 
premium aftermarket and OEM replacement parts from the brands you 
trust, as well as Heavy Duty alternatives designed in-house. JIS sources 
and produces parts that are no longer available from OEM suppliers to 

keep your vehicles running longer.

Order Online at:


